Company Name
KK ELECTRICALS AND ENGINEERS
GOKULNAND INFRA SOLAPUR

ompany Sectc Incorporation Status Faculty First Name

Engineering
Consulting

USHLESS MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMIT Engineering

TRILOCODE TECHNOLOGY

IT

Private

Sole Proprietorship
Private
Private

VITHOBA
ADARSH
VIRAJ
DINESH

Faculty Last Name
SANTOSH KUMAR
MEHTA
BHOSALE
PAWAR

Faculty Id
1-1487405783
1-2380296832
1-2489478812
1-3379260924

Discipline
Electrical Engineering and Allied
Electrical Engineering and Allied
Electrical Engineering and Allied
Electrical Engineering and Allied

Level
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree

Date Of Lecture
11-02-2021
28-01-2021
19-02-2021
16-03-2021



