Company Name	ompany Secto	Incorporation Status	Faculty First Name	Faculty Last Name	Faculty Id	Discipline	Level	Date Of Lecture
KK ELECTRICALS AND ENGINEERS	Engineering	Private	VITHOBA	SANTOSH KUMAR	1-1487405783	Electrical Engineering and Allied	Degree	11-02-2021
GOKULNAND INFRA SOLAPUR	Consulting	Sole Proprietorship	ADARSH	MEHTA	1-2380296832	Electrical Engineering and Allied	Degree	28-01-2021
USHLESS MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIM	T Engineering	Private	VIRAJ	BHOSALE	1-2489478812	Electrical Engineering and Allied	Degree	19-02-2021
TRILOCODE TECHNOLOGY	IT	Private	DINESH	PAWAR	1-3379260924	Electrical Engineering and Allied	Degree	16-03-2021